
St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
16 Jun 2013, Ridden
Stallions

Arabian Horse Weekend (C Int.)

Position Horse Score Detail
1 Name: AHC

ESKARDO
Colour: Bay
Owner: FAM.
MURILLO-
VERBRUGGEN

10 A

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2 Name: FA EZZAM
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

8 A

1st 8.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

3 Name: REDWOOD
LODGE SANTAANA
Colour: Grey
Owner: WENDY
WUYTS

6 A

1st 6.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

4 Name: JAZZMEEN
Colour: Bay
Owner: ARABIAN
STUD EUROPE

4 A

1st 4.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th
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